Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

MAPLE PARK CAPRICE
CYMREIG COPPEILIA
MAPLE PARK DYNASTY

CYMREIG LLANIDAN

Equine Registry

DoB

1979

1978

1980

1976

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
375 HEWID DAFYDD
334 PENDOCK PIRATE (Imp)
G1186 HEWID DAFYDD
G1042 | PENDOCK PIRATE (Imp)
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CYMREIG LIMBO (1977)

Dam

CYMREIG CAMILLE
CYMREIG CAMILLE
CYMREIG CAMILLE

CYMREIG CAMILLE

https:/lequineregistry.net



